Johnson County IA Government Employees
Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Name

LYNESS, JANET M
PARKER, GREGORY S
BEARDSLEY, DOUGLAS E
LAHEY, ANNE M
SCHULTZ, JEAN K
CHAPPELL, ANDREW B
GREAZEL, WILLIAM T
PULKRABEK, LONNY L
WINSTEAD, ROBERT D
BALDRIDGE, DENNIS J
GRAVES, HARRY L
TIFFANY, DAVID V
BRENNAN, MICHAEL D
HORNING, WILLIAM P
DVORAK, RICHARD J
BARTELS, EDWARD J
BILYEU, GARY E
ARTLEY, KRISTEN L
DOLEZAL, STEVE S
SPENLER, STEPHEN L
BONNETT, CORY W
LALLA, JOSEPH V
BRASE, THOMAS P
JOHNSON, ANDREW M
SHRAMEK, LORA A

NOTES:

Position

COUNTY ATTORNEY
COUNTY ENGINEER

PUBLIC HEALTH DIRECTOR
ASSIST ATTY 1lI

IT DIRECTOR

ASSIST ATTY 1lI

COUNTY ASSESSOR
COUNTY SHERIFF
ASSISTANT COUNTY ENGINEER
CITY ASSESSOR
CONSERVATION DIRECTOR
ASSIST ATTY 1lI

ASSIST ATTY 1l

NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR
ZONING ADMINISTRATOR
ASSISTANT COUNTY ENGINEER
CHIEF DEPUTY ASSESSOR
MH/DS DIRECTOR

MAJOR

AMBULANCE DIRECTOR
FIELD SUPERVISOR
CAPTAIN - CHIEF DEPUTY
SEATS DIRECTOR
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRA

. For Police and Fire employees 30 years with retirement at age 55.

. For others 35 years retirement at age 62.

. Assumes dividend (COLA) averages 1.5% per year.

. Assumes current salary is same as retirement salary.

. Est. Total Pension Payout does not include Soc. Sec. payments if any.

. P&F pay 8.94%, others 4.5% plus 6.2% Soc. Sec.

1
2
3
4
5. Est. Total Pension Payout 30 years at age 55, 24 years at age 62.
6
7
8

. P&F max. 82% after 30 years, others 65% after 35 years.

Gross Pay
$122,075
$113,115
$100,882

$99,104
$96,594
$96,583
$95,112
$95,039
$90,481
$89,302
$88,201
$87,694
$87,265
$85,064
$83,832
$83,447
$81,774
$81,322
$81,283
$81,251
$80,617
$80,326
$78,328
$78,102
$78,055

Est. Begin
Pension
$79,349
$73,525
$65,573
$64,418
$62,786
$62,779
$61,823
$77,932
$58,812
$58,046
$57,330
$57,001
$56,722
$55,292
$54,491
$54,241
$53,153
$52,860
$66,652
$52,813
$52,401
$65,867
$50,913
$50,766
$50,736

Avg Wage = 30,000

Published by: Taxpayers United of America

Median Home value = 172,000
Unemp =2.1%

Founded in 1976, TUA is one of the largest taxpayer organizations in America.

Est. Soc.

Sec. Age 62
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
S0
$21,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
S0
$20,000
$20,000
SO
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000

Est. Total
Pension
Payout

$2,221,760
$2,058,701
$1,836,056
$1,803,700
$1,758,018
$1,757,804
$1,731,047
$2,883,471
$1,646,747
$1,625,293
$1,605,252
$1,596,029
$1,588,223
$1,548,169
$1,525,736
$1,518,738
$1,488,293
$1,480,067
$2,466,118
$1,478,762
$1,467,234
$2,437,088
$1,425,576
$1,421,462
$1,420,599



