Johnson County IA Government Employees Top 25 Estimated Pensions

					Est. Total
			Est. Begin	Est. Soc.	Pension
Name	Position	Gross Pay	Pension	Sec. Age 62	Payout
LYNESS, JANET M	COUNTY ATTORNEY	\$122,075	\$79,349	\$22,000	\$2,221,760
PARKER, GREGORY S	COUNTY ENGINEER	\$113,115	\$73,525	\$22,000	\$2,058,701
BEARDSLEY, DOUGLAS E	PUBLIC HEALTH DIRECTOR	\$100,882	\$65,573	\$22,000	\$1,836,056
LAHEY, ANNE M	ASSIST ATTY III	\$99,104	\$64,418	\$21,000	\$1,803,700
SCHULTZ, JEAN K	IT DIRECTOR	\$96,594	\$62,786	\$21,000	\$1,758,018
CHAPPELL, ANDREW B	ASSIST ATTY III	\$96,583	\$62,779	\$21,000	\$1,757,804
GREAZEL, WILLIAM T	COUNTY ASSESSOR	\$95,112	\$61,823	\$21,000	\$1,731,047
PULKRABEK, LONNY L	COUNTY SHERIFF	\$95,039	\$77,932	\$0	\$2,883,471
WINSTEAD, ROBERT D	ASSISTANT COUNTY ENGINEER	\$90,481	\$58,812	\$21,000	\$1,646,747
BALDRIDGE, DENNIS J	CITY ASSESSOR	\$89,302	\$58,046	\$20,000	\$1,625,293
GRAVES, HARRY L	CONSERVATION DIRECTOR	\$88,201	\$57,330	\$20,000	\$1,605,252
TIFFANY, DAVID V	ASSIST ATTY III	\$87,694	\$57,001	\$20,000	\$1,596,029
BRENNAN, MICHAEL D	ASSIST ATTY III	\$87,265	\$56,722	\$20,000	\$1,588,223
HORNING, WILLIAM P	NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR	\$85,064	\$55,292	\$20,000	\$1,548,169
DVORAK, RICHARD J	ZONING ADMINISTRATOR	\$83,832	\$54,491	\$20,000	\$1,525,736
BARTELS, EDWARD J	ASSISTANT COUNTY ENGINEER	\$83,447	\$54,241	\$20,000	\$1,518,738
BILYEU, GARY E	CHIEF DEPUTY ASSESSOR	\$81,774	\$53,153	\$20,000	\$1,488,293
ARTLEY, KRISTEN L	MH/DS DIRECTOR	\$81,322	\$52,860	\$20,000	\$1,480,067
DOLEZAL, STEVE S	MAJOR	\$81,283	\$66,652	\$0	\$2,466,118
SPENLER, STEPHEN L	AMBULANCE DIRECTOR	\$81,251	\$52,813	\$20,000	\$1,478,762
BONNETT, CORY W	FIELD SUPERVISOR	\$80,617	\$52,401	\$20,000	\$1,467,234
LALLA, JOSEPH V	CAPTAIN - CHIEF DEPUTY	\$80,326	\$65,867	\$0	\$2,437,088
BRASE, THOMAS P	SEATS DIRECTOR	\$78,328	\$50,913	\$20,000	\$1,425,576
JOHNSON, ANDREW M	EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT	\$78,102	\$50,766	\$20,000	\$1,421,462
SHRAMEK, LORA A	HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRA	\$78,055	\$50,736	\$20,000	\$1,420,599

NOTES:

1. For Police and Fire employees 30 years with retirement at age 55.

Avg Wage = 30,000

2. For others 35 years retirement at age 62.

Median Home value = 172,000

3. Assumes dividend (COLA) averages 1.5% per year.

Unemp = 2.1%

- 4. Assumes current salary is same as retirement salary.
- 5. Est. Total Pension Payout 30 years at age 55, 24 years at age 62.
- 6. Est. Total Pension Payout does not include Soc. Sec. payments if any.
- 7. P&F pay 8.94%, others 4.5% plus 6.2% Soc. Sec.
- 8. P&F max. 82% after 30 years, others 65% after 35 years.